2009 Vulcan® 1700 Classic Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Evaporative System(CA)

E1650

ef. Chassis
Electrical
Equipment

AN\ 921926
\, i) 8 4;7 (Green)

N 92037B ©
92037——4!
92192A ?/L Ref. Air CIeaner%% 92192

Ref. Crankcase

(Red) (Green)

(Blue)
Ref. Fuel Tank 92192F
L 92192E
(Blue)
i 92037B—
92072——4§§:;;;i2> CB §§§§E§D
92037

4

11012
c

T

9203

Ref. Frame

92192D

(White) 7%\\T\

92005 ’:1
92037D 7Y 11055
L8 ; v».
NS 130
92192B é
{(White) ——92037D

130

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2009 Vulean® 1700 Classic
PARTS LIST
Fuel Evaporative System(CA)

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)
CAP,CANISTER (Ref # 11012)

BRACKET (Ref # 11055)

CANISTER (Ref # 16164)

SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165)

FITTING (Ref # 92005)

CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP,CABLE (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B)
CLAMP,CANISTER (Ref # 92037C)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037D)

BAND (Ref # 92072)

BAND,L=50 (Ref # 92072A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

TUBE,CANISTER-1ST FTG,GREEN (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,SEPARATOR-TANK,RED (Ref # 92192A)
TUBE,FITTING-SEP.WHITE (Ref # 92192B)
TUBE,1ST FTG-2ND FTG,GREEN (Ref # 92192C)
TUBE,THROBO-FITTING,WHITE (Ref # 92192D)
TUBE,CHECKVALVE-SEP.,BLUE (Ref # 92192E)
TUBE,CANISTER-SEPARATOR,BLUE (Ref # 92192F)

PART NUMBER

130BB0610
11012-1388
11055-1653
16164-1054
16165-1001
92005-1206
92037-1104
92037-1459
92037-147
92037-1512
92037-1712
92072-1384
92072-1419
92161-0124
92171-1798
92192-0657
92192-0660
92192-0692
92192-0760
92192-0761
92192-0809
92192-0824

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N N\ N S G S N N N T A N N NG T N ' » YO B YO A NG YO (RSN NS U S W O Qi G R3S



