

2009 Vulcan® 1700 Classic

PARTS LIST

Fuel Evaporative System(CA)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)	130BB0610	3
CAP,CANISTER (Ref # 11012)	11012-1388	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11055)	11055-1653	1
CANISTER (Ref # 16164)	16164-1054	1
SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165)	16165-1001	1
FITTING (Ref # 92005)	92005-1206	1
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1104	2
CLAMP,CABLE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1459	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B)	92037-147	6
CLAMP,CANISTER (Ref # 92037C)	92037-1512	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037D)	92037-1712	2
BAND (Ref # 92072)	92072-1384	1
BAND,L=50 (Ref # 92072A)	92072-1419	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0124	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-1798	1
TUBE,CANISTER-1ST FTG,GREEN (Ref # 92192)	92192-0657	1
TUBE,SEPARATOR-TANK,RED (Ref # 92192A)	92192-0660	1
TUBE,FITTING-SEP.WHITE (Ref # 92192B)	92192-0692	1
TUBE,1ST FTG-2ND FTG,GREEN (Ref # 92192C)	92192-0760	1
TUBE,THROBO-FITTING,WHITE (Ref # 92192D)	92192-0761	1
TUBE,CHECKVALVE-SEP.,BLUE (Ref # 92192E)	92192-0809	1
TUBE,CANISTER-SEPARATOR,BLUE (Ref # 92192F)	92192-0824	1